3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-09-28
01:14:36

2 2022-09-27
18:19:35

3 2022-09-21
00:15:25

BITCOIN
3E9cjSX4kvhrswYjbhXCM4sANuQF4ydlUuQs

0.05605280 BTC &
3,531.14 USD

0.05605280 BTC &
3,531.14 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

2e0be860f5043c3alb2e38 - 0.01178770 BTC &

53a19264301adale3%adce 224.01 USD

£22c7e812a2fc84a44c5

a4266389d7572ad05elcd2 + 0.01178770 BTC&

1bdbbe829691f8bc37e4df 225.62 USD

297d04376271c3bb203F

d3748e91a23514e0c5hcd3 - 0.01975310 BTC&
45156dec582fbacbc30dbc 373.99 USD
e09cabdad69chb35b6b0
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3E9cj5X4kvhrswYjbXCM4sANuQF4yd1UQ5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e0be860f5043c3a1b2e3853a19264301ada1e39adcef22c7e812a2fc84a44c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e0be860f5043c3a1b2e3853a19264301ada1e39adcef22c7e812a2fc84a44c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e0be860f5043c3a1b2e3853a19264301ada1e39adcef22c7e812a2fc84a44c5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4266389d7572ad05e1cd21bdbbe829691f8bc37e4df297d04376271c3bb203f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4266389d7572ad05e1cd21bdbbe829691f8bc37e4df297d04376271c3bb203f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a4266389d7572ad05e1cd21bdbbe829691f8bc37e4df297d04376271c3bb203f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3748e91a23514e0c5bcd345156dec582fbacbc30dbce09cabdad69cbb35b6b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3748e91a23514e0c5bcd345156dec582fbacbc30dbce09cabdad69cbb35b6b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d3748e91a23514e0c5bcd345156dec582fbacbc30dbce09cabdad69cbb35b6b0

Date & time

2022-09-20
21:20:56

2022-09-09
10:09:33

2022-09-09
09:54:22

2022-09-03
11:52:45

2022-09-02
09:40:51

Transaction Id

1b5d76c9206d32865c83384

3e870eb48ef73756c4780c

d3a35a874adba80b8101

d8c7a3556aael40fe48815

99775ce042850c32b5c04b

576f63cf5385ef4acas7f

f900800acbhd8hb47a426aaa

e635cd3867753618f1deaf

16fabb9f33f67fb70292

60c18973fb402335749787

83cabdffd9beb696a83e486

08259940db3561953437

c0fc4b9d2194897318dcb4

1bbf2feBQa2e62cdba385c9

d67264035c84b0c7ce27

Amount

+ 0.01975310

372.85 USD

0.01209120
254.81 USD

0.01209120
254.81 USD

0.01242080
246.56 USD

0.01242080
249.25 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b5d76c906d32865c833843e870eb48ef73756c4780cd3a35a874adba80b8101
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b5d76c906d32865c833843e870eb48ef73756c4780cd3a35a874adba80b8101
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1b5d76c906d32865c833843e870eb48ef73756c4780cd3a35a874adba80b8101
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8c7a3556aae140fe4881599775ce042850c32b5c04b576f63cf5385ef4ca57f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8c7a3556aae140fe4881599775ce042850c32b5c04b576f63cf5385ef4ca57f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8c7a3556aae140fe4881599775ce042850c32b5c04b576f63cf5385ef4ca57f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f900800acbd8b47a426aaae635cd3867753618f1deaf16fa0b9f33f67fb70292
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f900800acbd8b47a426aaae635cd3867753618f1deaf16fa0b9f33f67fb70292
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f900800acbd8b47a426aaae635cd3867753618f1deaf16fa0b9f33f67fb70292
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c18973fb40233574978783cabdffd9be696a83e48608259940db3561953437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c18973fb40233574978783cabdffd9be696a83e48608259940db3561953437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60c18973fb40233574978783cabdffd9be696a83e48608259940db3561953437
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0fc4b9d2194897318dcb41bbf2fe0a2e62cd6a385c9d67264035c84b0c7ce27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0fc4b9d2194897318dcb41bbf2fe0a2e62cd6a385c9d67264035c84b0c7ce27
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c0fc4b9d2194897318dcb41bbf2fe0a2e62cd6a385c9d67264035c84b0c7ce27

